99-0r- /22 )
“I192-99 AN ORDINANCE yad

of the
PUBLIC HEARING l C |TY o F
“l12-95 MINNEAPOLIS

By : Campbell

Amending Title 2, Chapter 20 of the Minneapolis Code of Ordinances relating to
Administration: Personnel. '

The City Council of the City of Minneapolis do ordaln as follows:

Section 1: That the following classification in Section 20.10.01 of the above-entntled ordinance
be amended to make the following changes: (Bi-Weekly Rates)

Appointed Officials (CAP)
Effective: January 1, 1999

After1 After3 After6

FLSA OoTC CLASSIFICATION ) PTS G P Start Year Years Years
L T ESHR % RS HTAPRGEN IR H 7% 33 R R R R B N R T R
E 1 Commnssmner of Health - 770 17 B $93 825 $98,763 $101,726 $103,701 -

Section 2: That the following classification in Section 20.10.01 of the above-entitled ordinance
be amended to make the following changes:(Bi-Weekly Rates)

Appointed Officials (CAP)
Effective: January 1, 2000 _
Schedulea: ‘ After1 After3 After6

_FLSA OTC CLASSIFICATION  PTS G P_Stat Year  Years  Years

E 1 Commissionerof Health $96.170 $101,232 $104,269 $106,294
Schedule b*:

After 1 - After3. After 6
) P Start Year Years Years

17 B $96 639 $101 726 $104 778 $106 812

*Schedule (b), above, shall be in effect should the City's-General Fund revenue increase more than '
3% for the year 2000 over the 1999 General Fund revenue.

COUNCIL AYE NAY NOT ABSENT VOTETO VOTE TO COUNCIL AYE NAY NOT ABSENT VOTE TO VOTE TO
MEMBER - . VOTING OVERRIDE | SUSTAIN |* MEMBER VOTING OVERRIDE | SUSTAIN

Ostrow x ] Thurber X

Campbell X ' McDonald x)

Biemat x - : Mead x

Johnson Colvin Roy : x

Niand Minn Y

Goodman y President BX

Herron y Chemryhomes

PASSED ﬂOV 12 1% NOT APPROVED - VETOED NOV 1 ? 1993

Ul ol

i = PRESIDENT OF COUNCIL U .
4 i AWESTMN&@.QL—
OrdnRevi®8 . .. .. . . Cl K




